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1. | Repair work in Residential | 97.10 | 2360.00 194200.00 1500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
Quarters in  Police Line w Months
Jodhpur (Rural) Deizar 31.08.2023
UBN: RID2324ms0a602 10

2. | Repair work in 50 Nos | 75.50 | 2360.00 151000.00 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
old Lower subordinate kil Months
quarters From E to | 31.08.2023
Block at Reserve Ploce
line Barmer
UBN: RID2324ws0g002.1)

3. | Repair work in new Lower | 85.00 | 2360.00 170000.00 | 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
subordinate quarters  at 4 Months
Police Line Pali , 31.08.2023
UBN: RID2324w<s c8002142]

4. | Repair work in Single | 84.00 2360.00 168000.00 1500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
3storey quarters at Police q Months
Line Pali 31.08.2023
UBN: RID2324Wwsonp072.13

5. | Repair and Renovation | 89.50 | 2360.00 179000.00 1500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2025 09
work for 64 Nos Quarters Ll Months
at 6th RAC Batallion 31.08.2023
Dholpur
UBN: RID2324y50R002 | 4

6. | Repair Work in 7 USQs | 85.00 2360.00 170000.00 1500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
and 19 LSQs for Hadi a Months
Rani Batallion at GRP line 31.08.2023
Ajmer
UBN: RID23244150£0021<

7. | Remaining Repair work in | 60.41 | 2360.00 120820.00 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
residential  quarters  at i Months
Darbar school Campus 31.08.2023
Jaipur

UBN: RID2324 kisonnn02 14




UBN: RID2324tygop 00229

8. | Repair Work in Lower | 60.00 | 2360.00 120000.00 | 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
Subordinate  Residential | Months
Quarters at Gramin Police 31.08.2023
Line Jaipur
UBN: RID2324k¢c0 000 21+

9. | Repair and maintenance of | - 64.00 | 2360.00 128000.00 | 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 09
remaining  quaters  of W Months
Police Line Nagaur 31.08.2023
UBN: RID2324¢< prov2.19

10.| Repair and renovation | 55.00 | 2360.00 110000.00. | 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
work of Toilets and '@ Months
bathrooms in Barracks at 31.08.2023
RPTC Jodhpur
UBN: RID2324¢)s08 00219

11.| Repair work in| 50.00 |2360.00 100000.00 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
Administrative block and L Months
barracks at Reserve Police 31.08.2023
Line Jaipur
UBN: RID2324t<omdo 220

12.| Sunk portion repair work | 60.00 | 2360.00 120000.00 | 1500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
in  Upper Subordinate | Months
Quarters (5 to 12) and 31.08.2023
Lower Subordinate
quarters (79 to 220) at
rajasthan Police Academy
Jaipur
UBN: RID2324sogp02 21

13.| Repair and renovation | 42.50 | 1180.00 85000.00 500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
work in lower subordinate W Months
quarters at Girari Police 31.08.2023
Line Bharatpur
UBN: RID2324 o 0022%

14.| Repair of water tank and | 28.00 | 1180.00 56000.00 500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
water supply line near 226 kil Months
Nos new quarters at Police 31.08.2023
Line Barmer
UBN: RID2324wsop00 2

15.| Repair work in 4 Nos | 46.34 | 1180.00 92680.00 500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
Barracks at Police Line Al Months
Barmer 31.08.2023
UBN: RID23244s0Bm022.Y]

16.| Repair Work in| 45.75 | 1180.00 91500.00 500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
Residential Quarters at Rl Months
Vth RAC Jaipur 31.08.2023
UBN: RID2324wsogpp225

17.| Repair work in 2 Nos| 25.00 | 1180.00 50000.00 500/- | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 06
Male brrack and 2 Nos # Months
mahila Barrack at Hadi 31.08.2023
Rani  Batallion Nareli
Ajmer
UBN: RID2324 50000226

18.| Construction of BT road | 21.48 | 1180.00 42960.00 500/ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 03
for residential gtrs campus | Months
of RPTC Jodhpur 31.08.2023
UBN: RID2324150260223

19.| Raising of Boundary of | 23.00 | 1180.00 46000.00 500/~ | 21.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 03
Residential arca of RPTC Ll Months
Jodhpur . 31.08.2023




20.

Repair

Work in Dispensory at
RPL Chandpole Jaipur
UBN: RID23241ss0500228

20.00

1180.00

40000.00

500/-

21.08.2023
kil
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

03
Months

21.

Replacement of Roof in
Barrack at Reserve Police
Line alwar

UBN: RID2324ux0z00230

28.00

1180.00

560000.00

500/-

21.08.2023
il

31.08.2023

31.08.2023

06
Months

22.

Repair work in District
record room,toilet of
Quarter
guard,LP,Store, Aata
Chakki building, Wall of
Meeting Hall,Mess

Building and Horse riding |

branch at RPL Ajmer
UBN: RID2324weor0622)

40.00

1180.00

80000.00

500/-

21.08.2023
Ll
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

06
Months

23.

Various

Civil,Elect.Sanitary, Toilet
renovation,Roof Leakage
repair,Wall Painting at
Officer hostel at Police
Wireless Line Ghat gate
Jaipur

UBN: RID2324ws e p pu23 2!

35.80

1180.00

71600.00

500/~

21.08.2023
il
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

06
Months

24,

Repair of roof and Gumbayj
from G company to
canteen,Q Branch and
Other repair work in
Administrative building at
Vth RAC Jaipur

UBN: RID23244)s 08002323

25.50

1180.00

51000.00

500/-

21.08.2023
q
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

03
Months

25.

Repair Work in Vth type
quarters (1 to 29) at RPA
Jaipur

UBN: RID23244u508002 3Y

38.50

1180.00

77000.0G

500/~

21.08.2023
|
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

06
Month

26.

Repair Work in lind
quarters (1 to 16) at RPA
Jaipur

UBN: RID2324¢o o022

38.00

1180.00

76000.00

500/

21.08.2023
kil
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

06
Month

27.

Upgradation of training
infrastructure  for  skill
developement in horse
riding at RPA Jaipur

UBN: RID2324uyspgpp2 26

24.55

1180.00

49100.00

500/

21.08.2023
Ll
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

03
Months

28.

Providing and fixing of
doors in toilet and
bathrooms in Residential
Quarters at RPA Jaipur

UBN: RID232445s0 000223

17.00

1180.00

34000.00

500/

21.08.2023
&l
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

03
Months

29,

Remaining  work  for
Compound Wall and Main
gate at Sardar patel Police
University Jodhpur

UBN: RID2324wsqrpo228

15.60

1180.00

31200.00

500/

21.08.2023
il

31.08.2023

31.08.2023

03
Months

30.

Addition and alteration
work in Parade ground at
PTS Thekra Distt Alwar

UBN: RID2324ws0g p023%

12.97

1180.00

25940.00

500/

21.08.2023
£l
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

03
Months




31.

Remaining Repair work in
Kothi No 28 at Jodhpur

UBN: RID232441508002 40

8.50

590.00

17000.00

500/ 21 .0%2023

31.08.2023

31.08.2023

01
Month
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